DQHA High Point Level 1 Amateur 2017

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd Vorsteller(in)
3055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES
1 5698239 DEAR MR PRESIDENT KUEHNE SANDRA
2 5696849  SHEZA BLUE CHOCOLATE GLUECK HEIKE
2 5695200  LITTLE PRINCESS KATE  LINDNER FRANK
2 5661236 HC SUDDENLY AMAZING  PRANGE NICOLE

3056 THREE YEAR OLD MARES
1 5622004  SAVVY SPIDERLADY SCHNEIDER CELINA
3057 AGED MARES

1 4568836  ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO TETENBERG MEIKE

2 4595965 SCOTCH OF MARLANA TSCHAWDAROW JULIA

2 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN

4 5238808 PRETTY HEARTBEAT WARNECKE JESSICA

4 5217028 CALLMEA KRYMSUNKUTIE MUELLER BRITTA

4 5462656  INVITING HOT MICHALLIK HANNA

4 5137942  OPEN MY ZIPPER WEISS-MORELLI CLAUDIA

8 4478185  GLOS EINSTEIN DELMAS  HEINRICH JASMIN

8 5293622  STILL GOT THE BLUES GALL JEANNINE

8 5207855 SOLANO SAN SUE FISCHER BRIGITTE

8 5193632 HL PETZIS SWEETHEART HEITSCHOETTER LISA
3076 THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1 5619460 GOTTA DARK NITE CONVENT IMKE

2 5598447  HC JUST GOOD WISELY LEUTNER HEIKE

3 0713530 NOTHIN ELSE MATTERS BARTUSCH MARA

3077  AGED GELDINGS

4974149  LQSPECIALCHILIPEPPER  LINSENMAIER SARA

5456024 DRESSED TO BE LUCKY  BELZER KATJA

5533714  DOUBLE HOT BONO BOESECKE CAROLIN

3877001  GL DEL RANCHOS FLIT HENNERSDORF XENIA-SERENA
5245826  CL INVEST IMPULSION WINKLER MELANIE

[N

5536871  ONLY BLUE ASSETS KIERSCH ANNA
5415042 MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE GWINNER BAERBEL
5458281 HC A GLEAM OF HOPE GOTTHOLD SOPHIE

5463320 A CERTAIN CASANOVA KUTHMANN LEONIE ELKE KATHARINA
5512734  WILLY GONNA BEA STAR MAUERER NICOLE
5066179 SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION HANNAPPEL PAULINE

4945160 HEZA MOVIN STAR HEINLE LARISSA
4275943 MR BIGPACK MARJAN SABINE
5441266 THE GREEN VERSION KIRMAIER AMREI SOPHIA

0 00 00 0 W 0 0 0 » A b b NN

5345028 DONT WORRY IM TOUGH HARTSTERN STEFANIE

Punkte

1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

1,00

2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

3,50
1,00
0,50

2,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50



Klasse Platz

DQHA High Point Level 1 Amateur 2017

Reg. Nr.

Pferd

3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1
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© 0 o o U A W N PP
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5227270
4810650
5142965
5300885
5137942
5387170
5518495
5267344
5005567
4723498

4495960
5469125
5498838
5289816
5376338
5169546
4263426
5527356
4259393
5247244

3360 WESTERN RIDING

O O W W W

3380 TRAIL
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4995282
5506792
5145388
4974149
5174628
5246169
4630959

5281145
5163728
4799972
5405667
5230935
4995282
5446958
4636652
5202326
5145388
4955534
5458281
5441266

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

FLASHY BY NITE

LS CHIPS LIL RUBY

WB MILKY WAY

OPEN MY ZIPPER

A FABULOUS BLUES

HC SHES MY PRINCESS
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
UE IMASUNDAYZIPPO
IMA COOL PERSONALITY

ELITE PEPPY SOLANO
MAGNUM FLASHY JAC
RS BLUE WHIZ STAR
SLIDING WHIZ

JACS DARK COMMAND
WIMPY HIJA

SL LIL PEPPY CHEX
LILS MIGHT AND MERCY
MP TABINA

US BUENO LIL RUF

ZIPPOS PRETTY HOT
WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME
NITE LITE ZIP
LQSPECIALCHILIPEPPER
IVE A FANCY DRESS
FULLYS LITTLE DREAM
CASY ZIPPS GOLD

HOT MOVER

BLACK JUSTA LYNX
INVITE ME FOR FUDGE
GT JACK

RR PARTY OF ONE
ZIPPOS PRETTY HOT
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
BTS GOTCHA COVERED
LITTLE RED WHIZARD
NITE LITE ZIP

PUT YOUR DRESS UP
HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
THE GREEN VERSION

Vorsteller(in)

KUTHMANN LEONIE ELKE KATHARINA

BERNERT ALEXANDRA
HUNDT RICARDA
STEFFEN JOHANNA

WEISS-MORELLI CLAUDIA

KARG SUSANNE

MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
SCHULZE KATHARINA
HESSELS CINDY

SCHMIDT TAMARA
MOLL THOMAS
SCHUETTE KATHRIN
METRANGOLO DIANA
METRANGOLO DIANA
MILBLI CHRISTIAN
BEHRINGER MARIA
STUWE DIETMAR
HERZIG ALINA
ROCHNER MARVIN

HAUPERT ANN-KATHRIN
BAGNARESI SANDRA
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
LINSENMAIER SARA
DANIELETTO MARZIA
KNECHT MELANIE
LAHNSTEIN ILKA

VERGANI CINZIA

VANDERVOORT-CLAES ANN

HIRT STEPHANIE
COPPENS BABS

BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
HAUPERT ANN-KATHRIN
WALTHER FRANZISKA
MAUERER NICOLE
SCHOOF ANA CECILIA
PETITJEAN VIVIEN
RASCHE JULIA DR
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
KIRMAIER AMREI SOPHIA

Punkte

19,50
19,00
14,50
12,50
10,50
10,00
7,00
6,50
5,00
4,50

25,00
17,50
14,50
8,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
4,50
4,00
4,00

3,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

26,00
16,00
13,00
12,50
12,00
9,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
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Platz

DQHA High Point Level 1 Amateur 2017

Reg. Nr.
WALK TROT TRAIL - Level 1

4166945
5176051
4527039
4630957
4246773
5517028

4716395
5395031
5094168
4928587
5458281
5300885
4539871
5082410
5230936
5142965
5174628

4630957
4527039

WESTERN PLEASURE

5532693
5281145
5517838
5397826
5458281
4953388
5446958
5355351
4679392
5559699

5194903
5547737
4527039

Pferd

BROWNIE SMART

LAST K ZIPPER

BUCKYS NIMOE

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP
KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN
AH WILD WIZARD

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

CROME PLATED JOE
AM SHERLOCK HOLMES

COOLDRESSEDINVESTER
SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
WB MILKY WAY

CG PRETTY PEPPY LYNX
GET SOME SLEEP

RR MAKING MOONSHINE
LS CHIPS LIL RUBY

IVE A FANCY DRESS

WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP
BUCKYS NIMOE

SHES ALL THE CANDY
HOT MOVER

GREEN | WILL BE

AM | A HOT KRYMSUM
HC A GLEAM OF HOPE
A KRYMSUN CAREER
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
HOT MOJITO

VS MACHINE

WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

DIXIES FLYING MELODY
ND DOC TORY OLENA
BUCKYS NIMOE

Vorsteller(in)

KLEIN TINA

ROESEL KATHRIN
RIBBECKE NADINE
HUSCHENS ANGELA
MUELLER MARWIN
HANSEN VERA

ZAHN MELANIE
REINFELDER SOPHIA
PETERS LEA SOPHIE
KUENKLER NAEMI
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE
STEFFEN JOHANNA
KUEHN MAREN

DE RUIJTER MEINOU
PETSCHL ANDREA
HUNDT RICARDA
DANIELETTO MARZIA

HUSCHENS ANGELA
RIBBECKE NADINE

FRISCHBIER ELISA

VERGANI CINZIA

BECKER STEFANIE

FARO FRANCESCA ROMANA
GOTTHOLD SOPHIE

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
WALTHER FRANZISKA

HAMPF FRANZISKA

PFLEIGER JULIA

NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA

PLESSA MELANIE
ITTNER KATHRIN
RIBBECKE NADINE

Punkte

1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

10,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,50
6,00
6,00
5,00
4,50
4,50

0,50
0,50

12,00
8,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
5,50
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00

1,00
0,50
0,50



Klasse Platz
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Reg. Nr.

Pferd

3430 RANCH RIDING - Level 1
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4716395
4246773
5445893
5580681
5146873
4478185
5163728
4315482
3862621
5095294
5124367
5360972

CROME PLATED JOE
KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
LITTLE CHIC WIMPY

LR CHARITY FOR SAINT
GLOS EINSTEIN DELMAS
BLACK JUSTA LYNX
ROOSTERS SNOW WHITE
BROADYLENA PEPPY
CLASSIC MAX OLENIC
SMART ART WEASLEY
WHIZBERRY PIE

3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
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5313644
4529950
4675918
5397826
4953388
5559699
5142965
5323830
5446372
5380627
5538850
5446958
5556881

BLUETEC

GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE
BORN TO BE YOURS

AM | A HOT KRYMSUM

A KRYMSUN CAREER
VS MACHINE

LS CHIPS LIL RUBY
KRYMSUNIZER
HOTRODDERS APRIL

FM PAULAS JUPPIDUH
SAYESTOTHEDRESS
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
SAYYES TO THIS DRESS

3510 HUNTER HACK - Level 1

1

4723498

IMA COOL PERSONALITY

3520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
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5142965
4535729
5300885
4928587
4723498
5446372
4810650
5286643
5538850
5573892
5470668

LS CHIPS LIL RUBY

MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
WB MILKY WAY

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE
IMA COOL PERSONALITY
HOTRODDERS APRIL
FLASHY BY NITE

SLOW MOVIN EDDY
SAYESTOTHEDRESS

MS POPULARITY

NITES LARK CHOCOLATE

Vorsteller(in)

ZAHN MELANIE

MUELLER DESIREE
BEHREND ANGELA
ELMERS SONJA

DE VRIES GESA
HEINRICH JASMIN
VANDERVOORT-CLAES ANN
SPIERING ELENA
GLAUBER CLAUDIA
WILDFOERSTER CARMEN
NEBEN HORST
LEINWEBER MIRIAM

BECHTEL JESSICA
BRACHER VERA
LAMBRECHTS DAGMAR
FARO FRANCESCA ROMANA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

NITSCHE EVA-SOPHIA
HUNDT RICARDA
LEBERMANN MAIKE
STAHLHOFEN LAUREEN
PFEFFER LISA

DE RUIJTER MEINOU
WALTHER FRANZISKA
JANSSEN M

HESSELS CINDY

HUNDT RICARDA

KLEIN TINA

STEFFEN JOHANNA
KUENKLER NAEMI
HESSELS CINDY
STAHLHOFEN LAUREEN
BERNERT ALEXANDRA
BONFIG SARAH

DE RUIJTER MEINOU
HAEBERLE AILEEN
HOLDERER-RIEGER ANDREA

Punkte

8,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

14,00
8,00
6,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

1,00

4,50
4,00
3,50
3,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50



